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
$299,000
Charming country home. Family size
kitchen with woodburning fireplace,
oak cabinetry, living room with crown
mouldings, French door, bay windows
overlooking two lawns, large shop.
Cair, Cvac, surrounded by mature
trees on 1/2 acre lot. Call Mary* or
Tony*. 01-444-31

YOU'VE JUST RUN OUT OF
REASONS TO RENT

This well-kept townhome is the perfect home
to get you into the home-ownership market.
Functional floor plan with LR/DR combo, mn
fir laundry, 2 pc. bath and eat-in kit. with w/o to
patio area. The master bdrm is private on it's
very own floor...walk-in closet and private 4 pc
bath! The 2nd and 3rd bdrms both feature
double closets and both open to a baicony
overiooking the courtyard and share a 2nd full
bath. Add to this a private single car garage,
central air, and all appliancess, and you have
yourself a home you will be comfortable in for

years. Call Kathy*, 01-426-30

VENDORS FORCED TO MOVE
- RELOCATING
The perfect starter home. 3 bedrooms,
2 bathrooms, eat-in kitchen, walkout to
large deck Dverlmkmg rear grounds,
finished basement with bar and 2 pc.,
fully fenced 125" deep lot, central vac.
A bargain at $172,900. CElll Jessie®,
01-448-30

umETEUL-nE-s.nc

CLOSE TO PUELIC SCHOOL

Live the Good Life on a quiet in Georgelown. Those with a
?man thumb will auraly aﬁgfamata the large backyard (fully
enced and pies out at the back) with mature irees. Car-
Enthusiasts will have plenty of parking on the privale
driveway. This solid 3 bedroom brick bungalow offers a

living room, separate dining room, ceramics in the
bathroom, 3 good- -sized bedrooms and hardwood floors
ﬂvoL@m.memmady'fur personal touches! The
Inmistrmtyﬁmtadmasmal appliances, and is just

wiaiting for you fo HII}HIHH'MWMHM
01-448-30

"COUNTRY HOME!!

Great starter bungalow for the handy
person. Located in Caledon. Large
fenced lot! LR w/FP, eat-in kit., Mn fir
laundry, updated gas furnace. Large
cold storage room!! Enormous garage
and workshop approx 40'x23'. Ideal for
hobby rm, crafts, etc. Lots of parking w
paved drive. Call Anna Lostritto*.
01-435-60

135‘ BEEP PHEMIUM LUT
Absolutely stunning 3 bedroom semi
with thousands spent on upgrades and
landscaping. Full 2 car length drive,
security intercom, garage door
openers, custom draperies, water
softener. Fully fenced back yard.
Shows 10++. $214 900. Call Jessie®.

01-419-30

PARMEIKE BACKYARD & A
HOUSE THAT JUST SHINES

Wonderful 4 bedroom home in Georgetown south, just

a lew houses down from parkette! Huge living room &
dining room great for entertaining! Main floor den

makes perfect home office or computer nook. Termrific
looking kitchen open to family room that has a

fireplace. Dreamy backyard with cedar deck. Huge
mature trees and privacy-plus! Home is upgraded with
CAC, CVAC, garage door opener, ceramics &
laminate floors. Feels larger than 2500_ square feet!
Great Value 5264,900. Call Kathy Ellis*. (01-454-30

STOP & LOOK
2500 sq. ft. good 4 bedroom family
home with fireplace, den & air, close
to new Catholic school. Asklng
$249,000. Ask for Doug** & Dianne

Penrice**.

01-425-30

EETI'EFI THAH HEW!
Freehold townhome that is less than one
year old with many upgrades and
improvements. Finished basement with
walkout, 9' ceilings, all virgl windows, and
gorgeous ceramics. Open concept
living/dining and kitchen, large master
suite. Back yard overlooks school playin
field. Gall John Hill* right awa

$199,900. 01-422- 3'3

EKECUTWE TOWNHOME

Stunning 2045 sq. ft. freehold townhome
in Georgetown. Open concept
kitchen/family room with double sided
gas fireplace. Elegant formal dining and
living rooms, pmfassmnali% finished rec
room, large master suite. Thousands in
upgrades, ceramics, hardwood, coffered
ceilings, second floor laundry, unilock
walkways, fenced yard and large deck.
$244,900. Call John Hill*.  01-420-30

BIG, BOLD AND
BEAUTIFUL
Exceptionally finished backsplit
plan with four bedrooms, three
baths, lovely big kitchen with
walkout to deck.. Asking
$254,900. Call John Hill* on this
one., 01-440-90
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